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CPIA DI GORIZIA  TABELLA ORGANICO DOCENTI  E ATA 

A.S. 24/25 

NUM.DOCENTI 
SCUOLA 

PRIMARIA * 

TEMPO 
IND. 

TEMPO  
DETERM. 

1 X  
2 X  
3 X  
4 X  
5 X  
6 X  

 DOCENTI PRIMO 
GRADO 

               7 X (part-time 
12/18) 

 

8 x  
9 X (part-time 

9/18) 
 

10 x  

11 x  

12  X (9 ore+6 ) 
al 30/06/24 

13 x  
14 X  
15 x A023 
16  X 

                                           

                                                                               ATA 24/25 

DSGA TEMPO 
IND. 

TEMPO  
DETER. 

1  X 
 

ASS. AMM    
1  X 
2 X  
   
   

 
COLL SCOL. 

1 X (part-time 
18/36) 

 

2 x  

3  X  
4  X  
5  X 

 

 1 DOCENTE CLASSE EEEE IN ASSEGNAZ PROVV. SU SEDE CARCERARIA 
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